

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-0760 Version: 1 Name: 2023 Series A Bond Award Resolution

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 6/27/2023 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 7/13/2023 Final action: 7/13/2023

Title: Resolution authorizing the issuance of not to exceed \$12,050,000 aggregate principal amount of

General Obligation Corporate Purpose Bonds, Series 2023-A, of the City of La Crosse, La Crosse County, Wisconsin, in such amount, providing details, prescribing the form of bond, awarding the

bonds to the best bidder, levying taxes, and related matters.

Sponsors: Mitch Reynolds

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amended Resolution - 7.13.pdf, 2. Resolution, 3. Short Circuit Approval 6.27.2023, 4. Bid Tab 2023-

Α

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/13/2023	1	Common Council	ADOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass
7/6/2023	1	Finance & Personnel Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass

Resolution authorizing the issuance of not to exceed \$12,050,000 aggregate principal amount of General Obligation Corporate Purpose Bonds, Series 2023-A, of the City of La Crosse, La Crosse County, Wisconsin, in such amount, providing details, prescribing the form of bond, awarding the bonds to the best bidder, levying taxes, and related matters.